F I N E L1 8 H T I NG

ACRUX 2130

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PROFONDITA'

DIMENSIONE BASE

CABLAGGIO

45 cm
25cm
29 cm

76 mm

Morsettiena interna

17,7
9,8"
11,4"

PARALUME

MATERIALE

ATTACCO

WATTAGGIO MASSIMO

VOLTAGGIO

FINITURE DISPONIBILI

@25 h.18 cm
29,8" h.7,1"

Tessuto

1xE14

1x40W
110V/ 240V

LUMIS.IT



